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Faculty / Institute / field of studies Departmental Coordinator

Faculty of Theology ks dr hab. Bartosz Adamczewski, prof. UKSW
b.adamczewski@uksw.edu.pl

Faculty of Family Studies dr n. med. Justyna Stepkowska
j.stepkowska@uksw.edu.pl

Faculty of Canon Law mgr Arkadiusz Mréz

arkadiuszmroz@op.pl

Faculty of History and Social Sciences

Institute of Archaeology dr Katarzyna Zeman-Wisniewska
k.zeman-wisniewska@uksw.edu.pl
Institute of Sociology dr Martyna Kawinska
m.kawinska@uksw.edu.pl
Institute of Political Sciences dr Katarzyna Grzybowska-Walecka
k.grzybowska-walecka@poczta.onet.pl
Institute of History dr Barttomiej DZzwigata
b.dzwigala@uksw.edu.pl

Institute of History of Art dr Magdalena Tarnowska
m.tarnowska@uksw.edu.pl
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Faculty / Institute / field of studies Departmental Coordinator

Faculty of Christian Philosophy Incoming: dr Agnieszka Szymanska
Institute of Psychology agnieszka.szymanska@uksw.edu.pl
Institute of Philosophy Outgoing: dr Dominika Dzwonkowska
Institute of Ecology and Bioethics d.dzwonkowska@uksw.edu.pl
Faculty of Law and Administration

law dr Natalia Kohtamaki
n.kohtamaki@uksw.edu.pl
administration dr Magdalena Wilczek-Karczewska
m.wilczek.karczewska@uksw.edu.pl
international relations dr hab. Dariusz Géra Szopinski, prof. UKSW
d.gora-szopinski@uksw.edu.pl
Faculty of Pedagogical Sciences dr Marlena Kilian
m.kilian@uksw.edu.pl

Faculty of Humanities dr Anna Zajchowska
a.zajchowska@uksw.edu.pl

dr Pawet tubniewski

Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences p.lubniewski@uksw.edu.pl

prof. dr hab. Anna Siniarska-Wolanska
Faculty of Biology and Environmental Sciences ERGIEINEICILS A VN6

Grading system

http://www.ects.uksw.edu.pl/en/info/institution/

Academic year

Winter term Summer term

01/10-30/01 15/02 - 30/06
30" April 15th December
31° May 15" January

Minimum language requirements for E+ students

for courses realized in English: min. B1
for courses realized in Polish: min. B1




